
University of Oxford - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server mirror.ox.ac.uk

Description University of Oxford

Country United Kingdom

Scan Date 22/Jan/2016

Total Dirs 306,764

Total Files 5,360,875

Total Data 5.94 TB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 306764 5360875 5.94 TB 100.00 %

/sites 306761 5360828 5.94 TB > 99.99 %

/sites/www.debian.org 34403 1235116 1.32 TB 22.32 %

/sites/www.debian.org/debian 34402 1235116 1.32 TB 22.32 %

/sites/www.debian.org/debian/pool 27535 1168580 1.28 TB 21.52 %

/sites/www.debian.org/debian/pool/main 26842 1156784 1.24 TB 20.84 %

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org 1323 811142 1.04 TB 17.47 %

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub 1322 811142 1.04 TB 17.47 %

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse 1321 811142 1.04 TB 17.47 %

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net 484 5051 0.97 TB 16.38 %

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/pub 483 5051 0.97 TB 16.38 %

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/pub... 482 5051 0.97 TB 16.38 %

/sites/archive.ubuntu.com 47592 663783 853.06 GB 14.03 %

/sites/archive.ubuntu.com/ubuntu 47591 663783 853.06 GB 14.03 %

/sites/archive.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool 43573 640772 799.60 GB 13.15 %

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse/ports 888 594877 723.56 GB 11.90 %

/sites/ftp.openbsd.org 111782 250569 611.70 GB 10.06 %

/sites/ftp.openbsd.org/pub 111781 250569 611.70 GB 10.06 %

/sites/ftp.openbsd.org/pub/OpenBSD 111780 250569 611.70 GB 10.06 %

/sites/download.fedora.redhat.com 2650 1274123 596.95 GB 9.82 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Linux Package Files 3.37 TB 56.84 %

Archive Files 1.29 TB 21.74 %

Video Files 731.68 GB 12.05 %

Music Files 203.58 GB 3.35 %

Disk Image Files 166.09 GB 2.74 %

Miscellaneous Files 152.01 GB 2.50 %

Program Files 17.07 GB 0.28 %

Data Files 16.01 GB 0.26 %

Android Files 7.06 GB 0.12 %

Document Files 6.83 GB 0.11 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 2962.27 GB

Average: 246.86 GB

Maximum: 538.60 GB

Minimum: 97.00 GB

From: 2015/02

To: 2016/01 0 GB

135 GB

270 GB

405 GB

540 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 5888.26 GB

Average: 588.83 GB

Maximum: 2480.02 GB

Minimum: 86.81 GB

From: 2007

To: 2016 0 GB

621 GB

1241 GB

1862 GB

2482 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 5172429 ...

Average: 517243 Files

Maximum: 2370283 ...

Minimum: 36343 Files

From: 2007

To: 2016 0 Files

592571 Files

1185142 Files

1777713 Files

2370284 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

DEB Files 1.88 TB 34.54 %

RPM Files 1.45 TB 26.70 %

TGZ Files 565.60 GB 10.17 %

GZ Files 408.37 GB 7.34 %

OGV Files 397.92 GB 7.15 %

OGG Files 201.98 GB 3.63 %

XZ Files 180.33 GB 3.24 %

ISO Files 152.93 GB 2.75 %

MPEG Files 129.80 GB 2.33 %

WEBM Files 119.54 GB 2.15 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

DEB Files 1.46 M 31.58 %

RPM Files 1.03 M 22.29 %

FILEZ Files 787.83 K 17.06 %

GZ Files 414.28 K 8.97 %

TGZ Files 237.91 K 5.15 %

DSC Files 205.13 K 4.44 %

DIRTREE Files 173.58 K 3.76 %

XZ Files 112.35 K 2.43 %

README Files 103.75 K 2.25 %

META Files 95.99 K 2.08 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Linux Package Files 2616248 3.37 TB 56.75 %

Archive Files 803254 1.29 TB 21.71 %

Video Files 2411 731.68 GB 12.04 %

Music Files 1321 203.58 GB 3.35 %

Disk Image Files 1118 166.09 GB 2.73 %

Miscellaneous Files 1210111 152.01 GB 2.50 %

Program Files 870 17.07 GB 0.28 %

Data Files 337504 16.01 GB 0.26 %

Android Files 137 7.06 GB 0.12 %

Document Files 180975 6.83 GB 0.11 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Debian Linux Package File 1515985 1.90 TB 31.95 %

Linux Installation Package File 1100259 1.47 TB 24.80 %

GZIP Compressed TAR Archive 237908 565.60 GB 9.30 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 414279 408.37 GB 6.72 %

OGG Video File 1111 397.92 GB 6.55 %

OGG Audio File 923 201.98 GB 3.32 %

LZMA2 Compressed File 112347 180.33 GB 2.97 %

CD or DVD ISO Image 777 152.93 GB 2.52 %

Miscellaneous Files 1210111 152.01 GB 2.50 %

MPEG Video File 728 129.80 GB 2.14 %

WebM Audio-Video Container File 361 119.54 GB 1.97 %

BZIP Compressed Archive File 19774 81.17 GB 1.34 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 15472 59.40 GB 0.98 %

QuickTime Movie File 15 38.38 GB 0.63 %

Audio Video Interleave File 98 24.40 GB 0.40 %

BZIP2 Compressed TAR Archive 43 17.24 GB 0.28 %

Executable Program 656 17.04 GB 0.28 %

MPEG-4 Multimedia File 73 15.80 GB 0.26 %

Mac OS X Disk Image 199 13.15 GB 0.22 %

Android Package File 137 7.06 GB 0.12 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

DEB Files 1458456 1.88 TB 31.62 %

RPM Files 1029665 1.45 TB 24.44 %

TGZ Files 237908 565.60 GB 9.30 %

GZ Files 414279 408.37 GB 6.72 %

OGV Files 1111 397.92 GB 6.55 %

OGG Files 923 201.98 GB 3.32 %

XZ Files 112347 180.33 GB 2.97 %

ISO Files 777 152.93 GB 2.52 %

MPEG Files 721 129.80 GB 2.14 %

WEBM Files 361 119.54 GB 1.97 %

FILEZ Files 787834 108.45 GB 1.78 %

BZ2 Files 19774 81.17 GB 1.34 %

ZIP Files 15472 59.40 GB 0.98 %

MOV Files 15 38.38 GB 0.63 %

NOEXT Files 93465 35.99 GB 0.59 %

AVI Files 98 24.40 GB 0.40 %

DRPM Files 70594 22.26 GB 0.37 %

UDEB Files 57131 20.08 GB 0.33 %

TBZ Files 43 17.24 GB 0.28 %

EXE Files 656 17.04 GB 0.28 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 306764 5360875 5.94 TB 100.00 %

/sites 306761 5360828 5.94 TB > 99.99 %

/sites/www.debian.org 34403 1235116 1.32 TB 22.32 %

/sites/www.debian.org/debian 34402 1235116 1.32 TB 22.32 %

/sites/www.debian.org/debian/pool 27535 1168580 1.28 TB 21.52 %

/sites/www.debian.org/debian/pool/main 26842 1156784 1.24 TB 20.84 %

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org 1323 811142 1.04 TB 17.47 %

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub 1322 811142 1.04 TB 17.47 %

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse 1321 811142 1.04 TB 17.47 %

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net 484 5051 0.97 TB 16.38 %

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/pub 483 5051 0.97 TB 16.38 %

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/pub... 482 5051 0.97 TB 16.38 %

/sites/archive.ubuntu.com 47592 663783 853.06 GB 14.03 %

/sites/archive.ubuntu.com/ubuntu 47591 663783 853.06 GB 14.03 %

/sites/archive.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool 43573 640772 799.60 GB 13.15 %

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse/ports 888 594877 723.56 GB 11.90 %

/sites/ftp.openbsd.org 111782 250569 611.70 GB 10.06 %

/sites/ftp.openbsd.org/pub 111781 250569 611.70 GB 10.06 %

/sites/ftp.openbsd.org/pub/OpenBSD 111780 250569 611.70 GB 10.06 %

/sites/download.fedora.redhat.com 2650 1274123 596.95 GB 9.82 %

/sites/download.fedora.redhat.com/pub 2649 1274123 596.95 GB 9.82 %

/sites/download.fedora.redhat.com/pub/... 2648 1274123 596.95 GB 9.82 %

/sites/download.fedora.redhat.com/pub/... 2407 1198544 542.73 GB 8.93 %

/sites/archive.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool/... 34654 433291 437.73 GB 7.20 %

/sites/download.fedora.redhat.com/pub/... 1310 235682 434.13 GB 7.14 %

/sites/archive.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool/main 7538 196917 310.07 GB 5.10 %

/sites/archive.raspbian.org 26504 251021 270.47 GB 4.45 %

/sites/archive.raspbian.org/archive 26503 251021 270.47 GB 4.45 %

/sites/archive.raspbian.org/archive/ra... 26366 249700 250.77 GB 4.13 %

/sites/archive.raspbian.org/archive/ra... 26256 249395 249.93 GB 4.11 %

/sites/archive.raspbian.org/archive/ra... 25624 246007 231.53 GB 3.81 %

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse/u... 88 99824 229.91 GB 3.78 %

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse/p... 73 77012 201.20 GB 3.31 %

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse/p... 22 76912 201.00 GB 3.31 %

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/pub... 15 602 188.62 GB 3.10 %

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/pub... 7 514 172.63 GB 2.84 %

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/pub... 210 1240 160.35 GB 2.64 %

/sites/ftp.openbsd.org/pub/OpenBSD/5.6 36 73598 154.43 GB 2.54 %

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse/p... 34 108257 152.03 GB 2.50 %

/sites/ftp.openbsd.org/pub/OpenBSD/sna... 35 64633 151.97 GB 2.50 %

/sites/ftp.openbsd.org/pub/OpenBSD/5.6... 13 73113 147.87 GB 2.43 %

/sites/ftp.openbsd.org/pub/OpenBSD/sna... 12 64198 146.26 GB 2.41 %

/sites/download.fedora.redhat.com/pub/... 231 64597 138.43 GB 2.28 %

/sites/archive.ubuntu.com/ubuntu/pool/... 1650 68982 130.58 GB 2.15 %

/sites/ftp.openbsd.org/pub/OpenBSD/5.8 30 49485 129.12 GB 2.12 %

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse/p... 193 105463 125.16 GB 2.06 %

/sites/ftp.openbsd.org/pub/OpenBSD/5.7 31 49260 124.00 GB 2.04 %

/sites/download.fedora.redhat.com/pub/... 220 57531 123.04 GB 2.02 %

/sites/ftp.openbsd.org/pub/OpenBSD/5.8... 11 49070 122.27 GB 2.01 %

/sites/ftp.openbsd.org/pub/OpenBSD/5.7... 11 48963 119.60 GB 1.97 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...ajoz/rawdv/edos_fabio-mancinelli.mov 27/May/2013 11.84 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p.../collaborative-qa_lucas+mole_jvw.mov 26/May/2013 9.54 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...eting-badajoz/rawdv/wotomae_buxy.mov 27/May/2013 6.39 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...meeting-badajoz/rawdv/etch+1_aba.mov 27/May/2013 5.94 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...f2/videos/2008_DUDES_vimonrails.mpeg 22/Oct/2010 5.52 GB

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse...2.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-x86_64.iso 06/Mar/2013 4.37 GB

/sites/mirror.centos.org/5.11/isos/x.../CentOS-5.11-x86_64-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 4.35 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...tsc/debconf6-dvd-1.0.2-en-2-ntsc.iso 16/Nov/2006 4.34 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p.../pal/debconf6-dvd-1.0.2-en-2-pal.iso 16/Nov/2006 4.34 GB

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse...so/openSUSE-Leap-42.1-DVD-x86_64.iso 29/Oct/2015 4.33 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...d/ntsc/debconf5-dvd-1.1-sl2-ntsc.iso 14/Oct/2005 4.26 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...dvd/pal/debconf5-dvd-1.1-sl2-pal.iso 11/Oct/2005 4.25 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...tsc/debconf6-dvd-1.0.2-en-1-ntsc.iso 16/Nov/2006 4.24 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p.../pal/debconf6-dvd-1.0.2-en-1-pal.iso 16/Nov/2006 4.24 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p.../debian-edu-erkelenz_pal-dvd_0.9.iso 03/Apr/2006 4.23 GB

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse.../12.3/iso/openSUSE-12.3-DVD-i586.iso 06/Mar/2013 4.22 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...a-meeting-badajoz/rawdv/mia_myon.mov 27/May/2013 4.14 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...d/fosdem-debian-room_pal-dvd_0.8.iso 01/May/2006 4.02 GB

/sites/mirror.centos.org/5.11/isos/i386/CentOS-5.11-i386-bin-DVD-1of2.iso 26/Sep/2014 3.83 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...d/ntsc/debconf5-dvd-1.1-sl1-ntsc.iso 12/Oct/2005 3.71 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...dvd/pal/debconf5-dvd-1.1-sl1-pal.iso 09/Oct/2005 3.70 GB

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse...o/openSUSE-Leap-42.1-DVD-ppc64le.iso 13/Nov/2015 3.68 GB

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse...42.1-DVD-ppc64le-Build0086-Media.iso 28/Oct/2015 3.68 GB

/sites/mirror.centos.org/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.63 GB

/sites/mirror.centos.org/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-bin-DVD1.iso 04/Aug/2015 3.53 GB

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse...o/openSUSE-Leap-42.1-DVD-aarch64.iso 13/Nov/2015 3.27 GB

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse...weed-DVD-aarch64-Build0002-Media.iso 20/Jan/2016 3.25 GB

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse...13.2-DVD-ppc64le-Build0023-Media.iso 25/Nov/2014 2.70 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...2010/dudesconf3/dudes2010_emacs.mpeg 07/Jul/2010 2.67 GB

/sites/ctan.org/systems/texlive/Images/texlive2015-20150523.iso 23/May/2015 2.66 GB

/sites/ftp.opensuse.org/pub/opensuse...E-13.2-DVD-ppc64-Build0023-Media.iso 25/Nov/2014 2.62 GB

/sites/ctan.org/systems/mac/mactex/mactex-20150613.pkg 14/Jun/2015 2.49 GB

/sites/archive.raspbian.org/archive/images/rpi_pisces_mate_r1_sources.tbz 09/Sep/2012 2.10 GB

/sites/archive.raspbian.org/archive/images/rpi_pisces_mate_r2_sources.tbz 09/Sep/2012 2.07 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...dudesconf3/dudes2010_debianhelp.mpeg 09/Jul/2010 2.01 GB

/sites/mirror.centos.org/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-bin-DVD2.iso 04/Aug/2015 2.01 GB

/sites/archive.raspbian.org/archive/images/rpi_pisces_r2_sources.tbz 05/Sep/2012 1.91 GB

/sites/archive.raspbian.org/archive/images/rpi_pisces_r1_sources.tbz 05/Sep/2012 1.90 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...onf2/videos/2008_DUDES_personas.mpeg 22/Oct/2010 1.90 GB

/sites/archive.raspbian.org/archive/images/rpi_pisces_r3_sources.tbz 05/Sep/2012 1.88 GB

/sites/mirror.centos.org/6.7/isos/x86_64/CentOS-6.7-x86_64-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.85 GB

/sites/ctan.org/systems/win32/protext/ProTeXt-3.1.5-033015.exe 30/Apr/2015 1.84 GB

/sites/mirror.centos.org/6.7/isos/i386/CentOS-6.7-i386-LiveDVD.iso 07/Aug/2015 1.83 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...osdem.org/2009/maintracks/debian.ogg 17/Feb/2009 1.79 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...conf13/archival/1060_ikiwiki_BoF.ogv 17/Aug/2013 1.79 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...0/dudesconf3/dudes2010_emdebian.mpeg 13/Jul/2010 1.79 GB

/sites/archive.raspbian.org/archive/qemu/rpi-qemu-user-dev-sources.tar 17/Aug/2012 1.76 GB

/sites/meetings-archive.debian.net/p...015/datengarten-ccc-berlin/52-hd.mp4 28/May/2015 1.69 GB

/sites/download.fedora.redhat.com/pu...2014-17.20140525_r34255.fc23.src.rpm 19/Dec/2015 1.66 GB

/sites/download.fedora.redhat.com/pu...2014-12.20140525_r34255.fc22.src.rpm 02/Dec/2015 1.66 GB
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